Kubota Models

FarmLine
ProLine
Dimensions & Weight
Working width™ (ft)
Width, working position (ft)
Transport width (ft)
Transport length (ft)
Storage height (ft)
Weight approx. (Ibs)
Capacity theor. (acres/h)
Attachment
Three-point, tracking
Linkage drawbar
Two-point, linkage arms
Vibration damper/integral lock
Fixed Hitch towing eye 40mm
Rotors/Tines/Guard
No. of rotors
No. of tine arms / rotor
Tine adjustment system
Adjustment of spreading angle
Cab contr. border clearing system,
Cab contr. border clearing system,
Reduc. gearbox for night swaths
Tires/Axles/Lights
Wheels
Tires on central unit
Front wheel (16x6.5-8)
Tandem axles
Warning panels
Warning panels with integr. lighting
» = standard o = optional

*(DIN 11220)

TE12513C
43'11”
456"
9!8!)
22’2”
9'5”
8378
10.7
12
6
Mech. -
Hydr. S
o)
16x6.5-8
11.5/80-15.3

- = not available

TE14515C

51'2”
53'1"

9150
12.5

14



