

Kubota Models	TE12513C	TE14515C
FarmLine	-	-
ProLine	•	•
Dimensions & Weight		
Working width* (ft)	43'11"	51'2"
Width, working position (ft)	45'6"	53'1"
Transport width (ft)	9'8"	
Transport length (ft)	22'2"	
Storage height (ft)	9'5"	
Weight approx. (lbs)	8378	9150
Capacity theor. (acres/h)	10.7	12.5
Attachment		
Three-point, tracking	-	-
Linkage drawbar	-	-
Two-point, linkage arms	-	-
Vibration damper/integral lock	-	-
Fixed Hitch towing eye 40mm	•	•
Rotors/Tines/Guard		
No. of rotors	12	14
No. of tine arms / rotor	6	
Tine adjustment system	•	•
Adjustment of spreading angle	•	•
Cab contr. border clearing system, Mech.	-	-
Cab contr. border clearing system, Hydr.	•	•
Reduc. gearbox for night swaths	0	0
Tires/Axles/Lights		
Wheels	16x6.5-8	
Tires on central unit	11.5/80-15.3	
Front wheel (16x6.5-8)	-	-
Tandem axles	-	-
Warning panels	-	-
Warning panels with integr. lighting	•	•
• = standard o = optional - = not available		
*(DIN 11220)		